
2018 - 2019 ROFC Premier Coaching Staff 

 

 

2001 Boys - Dan Fitzgerald 

dfitzgerald@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2003 and 2002 Boys - Steve Seargeant 

sseargeant@royaloakfc.com 

 

 

 

 

2007 White, 2006 Green and White boys  -  Chris Timlin 

ctimlin@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

  

mailto:dfitzgerald@royaloakfc.com
mailto:sseargeant@royaloakfc.com
mailto:ctimlin@royaloakfc.com


2011, 2008 DA, 2008 White and 2007 DA Boys - Armen Tonianse 

atonianse@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2010 boys and 2009 boys  -  Abdoulie Jallow 

ajallow@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2011 girls, 2005 boys, 2004 boys - Tim Romanello 

tromanello@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

  

mailto:atonianse@oakland.edu
mailto:ajallow@royaloakfc.com
mailto:tjromanello@gmail.com


2005 Green girls team - Kristi Evans 

kevans@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2006 Green girls  -David Jagodzinski 

djagodzinski@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2008 girls Green and White teams  - Melissa Campbell 

mcampbell@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

  

mailto:kevans@royaloakfc.com
mailto:djagodzinski@royaloakfc.com
mailto:mcampbell@royaloakfc.com


2007 girls White  Girls - Allison Romer 

aromer@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2001, 2002 and 2003 Girls Head Coach - Todd Leman  

tleman@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2010 Green and 2009 Green girls - Andrea Gorton 

agorton@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

  

mailto:asepter@roysa.com
mailto:tleman@royaloakfc.com
mailto:afern.gorton@gmail.com


2007 Green girls, 2005/2006 White girls, 2004 Green and White girls - 

Mark Whitcomb 

mwhitcomb@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

2009 Girls White - Tom Williams 

twilliams@royaloakfc.com 

 

 
 

 

 
 

mailto:mwkeeper1@yahoo.com
mailto:twilliams@royaloakfc.com

